Fiscal Year 2004 Capital Program

By Phase of Work
New Jersey Department of Transportation
New Jersey Transit
ROUTE SECTION LIMITS M PO COUNTY FUND COST
|Feasibility Assessment |
Bergen Arches NJTPA Hudson DEMO $5,225,000
through Jersey
City Palisades
DVRPC Project DVRPC Various STP-STU $2,000,000
Development
(Local Scoping)
Elizabeth Ferry NJTPA Union DEMO $500,000
Project
Freehold NJTPA Monmouth DEMO $249,400
Roadway
Improvements
Kapkowski NJTPA Union DEMO $52,669
Road, North
Avenueand
Trumbull Street
NJTPA Project NJTPA Various STP-NJ $2,000,000
Devdopment
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Tuckahoe Road,
Upper Township

NYS&W Bridge

Direct
Connection,
Camden County
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Statewide
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$2,000,000

$300,000

$2,500,000

$10,000,000

$300,000

$100,000

$2,000,000

$27,227,069



