Fiscal Year 2004 Capital Program By Phase of Work New Jersey Department of Transportation New Jersey Transit

ROUTE	SECTION	LIMITS	MPO	COUNTY	FUND	COST
Feasibil	ity Assessment Bergen Arches through Jersey City Palisades	nt	NJTPA	Hudson	DEMO	\$5,225,000
	DVRPC Project Development (Local Scoping)		DVRPC	Various	STP-STU	\$2,000,000
	Elizabeth Ferry Project		NJTPA	Union	DEMO	\$500,000
	Freehold Roadway Improvements		NJTPA	Monmouth	DEMO	\$249,400
	Kapkowski Road, North Avenue and Trumbull Street		NJTPA	Union	DEMO	\$52,669
	NJTPA Project Development		NJTPA	Various	STP-NJ	\$2,000,000

ROUTE	SECTION	LIMITS	MPO	COUNTY	FUND	COST
Feasibil	ity Assessment Project Development, Preliminary Engineering		Statewide	Various	BRIDGE	\$2,000,000
	Project Development, Preliminary Engineering		Statewide	Various	CMAQ	\$300,000
	Project Development, Preliminary Engineering		Statewide	Various	MIN GAR	\$2,500,000
	Project Development, Preliminary Engineering		Statewide	Various	STATE	\$10,000,000
CR 631	Tuckahoe Road, Upper Township		SJTPO	Cape May	STP-SJ	\$300,000
17	NYS&W Bridge		NJTPA	Bergen	DEMO	\$100,000
295 42/I-76	Direct Connection, Camden County		DVRPC	Camden	I-MAINT	\$2,000,000